
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Sacramento State  288 292 283 863 -1
2  Brigham Young 289 289 292 870 +6
3  Hawaii 287 295 293 875 +11
4  Portland State  302 292 288 882 +18
5  North Dakota State 296 297 295 888 +24
6  Grand Canyon 298 299 310 907 +43
7  UT Rio Grande Valley  294 310 312 916 +52
8  Hawaii - Hilo 322 322 331 975 +111

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Julia Becker  Sacramento State  68  72  71  211  -5 
2    Rose Huang  Brigham Young 72  70  70  212  -4 
3    Natalie Roth  North Dakota State 69  76  68  213  -3 
4    Astha Madan  Sacramento State  72  75  70  217  +1 
T5    Chloe Bartek  Sacramento State  73  75  70  218  +2 
T5    Raquel Ek  Hawaii 72  71  75  218  +2 
T5    Emma Groom  North Dakota State 74  75  69  218  +2 
T5    Alex White  Brigham Young 72  72  74  218  +2 
T9    Tara Finigan  Portland State  74  74  71  219  +3 
T9    Valerie Hernandez  Portland State  75  71  73  219  +3 
T9    Kaci Masuda  Hawaii 71  75  73  219  +3 
T9    Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii 74  75  70  219  +3 
T13    Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  77  70  73  220  +4 
T13    Krissy Peterson  Portland State  76  73  71  220  +4 
T15    Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young 71  74  76  221  +5 
T15    Isabella Leung  Hawaii 70  74  77  221  +5 
17    Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young 74  75  73  222  +6 
T18    Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  75  76  72  223  +7 
T18    Aiko Leong  Brigham Young 75  73  75  223  +7 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Sacramento State  288  292  283       863  -1 
3  1  2   Brigham Young 289  289  292       870  +6 
1  3  3   Hawaii 287  295  293       875  +11 
7  5  4   Portland State  302  292  288       882  +18 
5  4  5   North Dakota State 296  297  295       888  +24 
6  6  6   Grand Canyon 298  299  310       907  +43 
4  7  7   UT Rio Grande Valley  294  310  312       916  +52 
8  8  8   Hawaii - Hilo 322  322  331       975  +111 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  68   72  71       211  -5   
2 2   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  72   70  70       212  -4   

T6 3   Natalie Roth  North Dakota State  69   76  68       213  -3   
T10 4   Astha Madan  Sacramento State  72   75  70       217  +1   
T13 T5   Chloe Bartek  Sacramento State  73   75  70       218  +2   
T4 T5   Alex White  Brigham Young  72   72  74       218  +2   
3 T5   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  72   71  75       218  +2   

T16 T5   Emma Groom  North Dakota State  74   75  69       218  +2   
T8 T9   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  71   75  73       219  +3   
T13 T9   Tara Finigan  Portland State  74   74  71       219  +3   
T16 T9   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  74   75  70       219  +3   
T8 T9   Valerie Hernandez  Portland State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T10 T13   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  77   70  73       220  +4   
T16 T13   Krissy Peterson  Portland State  76   73  71       220  +4   
T4 T15   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  70   74  77       221  +5   
T6 T15   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  71   74  76       221  +5   
T16 17   Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young  74   75  73       222  +6   
T13 T18   Aiko Leong  Brigham Young  75   73  75       223  +7   
T21 T18   Emma Mesta  UT Rio Grande Valley  74   76  73       223  +7   
T24 T18   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  75   76  72       223  +7   
T29 T21   Lauren Atkinson *  Brigham Young  73   80  72       225  +9   
T21 T21   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  73   77  75       225  +9   
T24 T23   Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon  79   72  76       227  +11   
T10 T23   Kylie Fong  Grand Canyon  74   73  80       227  +11   
T31 T23   Jasmine Cabajar  Portland State  77   77  73       227  +11   
T16 T26   Camryn Roadley  North Dakota State  77   72  79       228  +12   
T29 T26   Kelli-Anne Katsuda  Hawaii  77   76  75       228  +12   
T21 28   Sierra Bennion  North Dakota State  76   74  79       229  +13   
T24 29   Leleaga Meredith  Grand Canyon  74   77  79       230  +14   
T31 T30   Kristeena Locke  Hawaii - Hilo  75   79  77       231  +15   
28 T30   Michelle Moroles  UT Rio Grande Valley  71   81  79       231  +15   

T31 32   Shweta Mansingh  UT Rio Grande Valley  75   79  78       232  +16   
T34 T33   Andi Igawa  Hawaii - Hilo  74   81  78       233  +17   
T24 T33   Geraldine Torrellas  UT Rio Grande Valley  74   77  82       233  +17   
37 35   Maggie Crippen *  North Dakota State  75   82  77       234  +18   

T34 36   Taylor Hartley  Portland State  81   74  81       236  +20   
36 37   Alex Schmid  North Dakota State  77   79  81       237  +21   
38 38   Lauren Kirkwood *  Hawaii  79   82  79       240  +24   

T41 39   Trisa Hutchinson *  North Dakota State  83   81  77       241  +25   
T41 T40   Brittany Holen  Grand Canyon  77   87  80       244  +28   
39 T40   Daniela Mendez  UT Rio Grande Valley  84   78  82       244  +28   

T41 42   Amelia Hicks *  Sacramento State  78   86  84       248  +32   
44 43   Katelyn Martin *  North Dakota State  85   84  82       251  +35   
40 44   Erin Costes  Hawaii - Hilo  85   78  90       253  +37   

45 45   Mariah Paiste  Hawaii - Hilo  88   84  87       259  +43 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

46 46   Keely Kitamura  Hawaii - Hilo  88   85  89       262  +46   
47 47   Alexia Hopkins *  Hawaii - Hilo  94   91  93       278  +62   
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sacramento State 288 292 283 863

1 Julia Becker (2) 68 72 71 211

4 Astha Madan (1) 72 75 70 217

T5 Chloe Bartek (3) 73 75 70 218

T13 Nishtha Madan (4) 77 70 73 220

T18 Sofie Babic (5) 75 76 72 223

2 Brigham Young 289 289 292 870

2 Rose Huang (1) 72 70 70 212

T5 Alex White (2) 72 72 74 218

T15 Kendra Dalton (4) 71 74 76 221

17 Brooklyn Hocker (3) 74 75 73 222

T18 Aiko Leong (5) 75 73 75 223

3 Hawaii 287 295 293 875

T5 Raquel Ek (2) 72 71 75 218

T9 Daezsa Tomas (3) 74 75 70 219

T9 Kaci Masuda (4) 71 75 73 219

T15 Isabella Leung (1) 70 74 77 221

T26 Kelli-Anne Katsuda (5) 77 76 75 228

4 Portland State 302 292 288 882

T9 Tara Finigan (2) 74 74 71 219

T9 Valerie Hernandez (4) 75 71 73 219

T13 Krissy Peterson (1) 76 73 71 220

T23 Jasmine Cabajar (3) 77 77 73 227

36 Taylor Hartley (5) 81 74 81 236

5 North Dakota State 296 297 295 888

3 Natalie Roth (1) 69 76 68 213

T5 Emma Groom (2) 74 75 69 218

T26 Camryn Roadley (3) 77 72 79 228

28 Sierra Bennion (5) 76 74 79 229

37 Alex Schmid (4) 77 79 81 237

6 Grand Canyon 298 299 310 907

T21 Deanna Salvatori (1) 73 77 75 225

T23 Kylie Fong (2) 74 73 80 227

T23 Amy Ruelas (3) 79 72 76 227

29 Leleaga Meredith (4) 74 77 79 230

T40 Brittany Holen (5) 77 87 80 244

7 UT Rio Grande Valley 294 310 312 916

T18 Emma Mesta (2) 74 76 73 223

T30 Michelle Moroles (3) 71 81 79 231

32 Shweta Mansingh (5) 75 79 78 232

T33 Geraldine Torrellas (1) 74 77 82 233

T40 Daniela Mendez (4) 84 78 82 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Hawaii - Hilo 322 322 331 975

T30 Kristeena Locke (3) 75 79 77 231

T33 Andi Igawa (1) 74 81 78 233

44 Erin Costes (2) 85 78 90 253

45 Mariah Paiste (4) 88 84 87 259

46 Keely Kitamura (5) 88 85 89 262
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Lauren Atkinson (Brigham Young) 73 80 72 225

35 Maggie Crippen (North Dakota State) 75 82 77 234

38 Lauren Kirkwood (Hawaii) 79 82 79 240

39 Trisa Hutchinson (North Dakota State) 83 81 77 241

42 Amelia Hicks (Sacramento State ) 78 86 84 248

43 Katelyn Martin (North Dakota State) 85 84 82 251

47 Alexia Hopkins (Hawaii - Hilo) 94 91 93 278
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Huang BYU 3.00 E 
J. Becker Sac. St. 3.08 +1 
M. Moroles UTRGV 3.08 +1 
A. Madan Sac. St. 3.08 +1 
N. Madan Sac. St. 3.08 +1 
J. Cabajar PortlandSt 3.17 +2 
D. Tomas Hawaii 3.17 +2 
C. Bartek Sac. St. 3.17 +2 
K. Peterson PortlandSt 3.17 +2 
T. Finigan PortlandSt 3.25 +3 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.25 +3 
E. Mesta UTRGV 3.25 +3 
A. White BYU 3.25 +3 
B. Hocker BYU 3.33 +4 
L. Atkinson BYU 3.33 +4 
K. Fong Grn Canyon 3.33 +4 
A. Leong BYU 3.33 +4 
S. Babic Sac. St. 3.33 +4 
T. Hartley PortlandSt 3.42 +5 
K. Locke HawaiiHilo 3.42 +5 
E. Groom NDSU 3.42 +5 
I. Leung Hawaii 3.42 +5 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Groom NDSU 3.90 -3 
R. Ek Hawaii 3.97 -1 
I. Leung Hawaii 3.97 -1 
N. Roth NDSU 3.97 -1 
C. Bartek Sac. St. 4.00 E 
A. White BYU 4.00 E 
K. Dalton BYU 4.00 E 
K. Masuda Hawaii 4.03 +1 
K. Peterson PortlandSt 4.03 +1 
T. Finigan PortlandSt 4.03 +1 
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.03 +1 
S. Babic Sac. St. 4.03 +1 
V. Hernandez PortlandSt 4.03 +1 
S. Bennion NDSU 4.07 +2 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 4.07 +2 
D. Tomas Hawaii 4.07 +2 
B. Hocker BYU 4.10 +3 
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 4.10 +3 
R. Huang BYU 4.10 +3 
C. Roadley NDSU 4.10 +3 
L. Meredith Grn Canyon 4.13 +4 
A. Madan Sac. St. 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Roth NDSU 4.42 -7 
R. Huang BYU 4.42 -7 
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.42 -7 
A. Leong BYU 4.67 -4 
V. Hernandez PortlandSt 4.67 -4 
N. Madan Sac. St. 4.67 -4 
A. Madan Sac. St. 4.67 -4 
R. Ek Hawaii 4.83 -2 
A. White BYU 4.92 -1 
K. Dalton BYU 4.92 -1 
D. Tomas Hawaii 4.92 -1 
B. Hocker BYU 4.92 -1 
K. Masuda Hawaii 4.92 -1 
E. Mesta UTRGV 4.92 -1 
T. Finigan PortlandSt 4.92 -1 
L. Atkinson BYU 5.00 E 
E. Groom NDSU 5.00 E 
C. Bartek Sac. St. 5.00 E 
K. Katsuda Hawaii 5.00 E 
I. Leung Hawaii 5.08 +1 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 5.08 +1 
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
D. Tomas Hawaii 1

Birdies 
N. Roth NDSU 13
R. Huang BYU 10
J. Becker Sac. St. 10
V. Hernandez PortlandSt 9
N. Madan Sac. St. 9
K. Peterson PortlandSt 8
S. Bennion NDSU 8
R. Ek Hawaii 8
K. Katsuda Hawaii 7
A. Madan Sac. St. 7
D. Tomas Hawaii 7
C. Bartek Sac. St. 7
A. White BYU 7
K. Dalton BYU 7
K. Masuda Hawaii 6
I. Leung Hawaii 6
E. Groom NDSU 6
E. Mesta UTRGV 5
A. Leong BYU 5
T. Finigan PortlandSt 5
L. Atkinson BYU 5
T. Hutchinson NDSU 5

Pars 
T. Finigan PortlandSt 41
K. Masuda Hawaii 40
B. Hocker BYU 40
J. Becker Sac. St. 40
E. Groom NDSU 40
A. Madan Sac. St. 39
I. Leung Hawaii 38
R. Huang BYU 38
E. Mesta UTRGV 38
C. Bartek Sac. St. 38
A. White BYU 38
K. Fong Grn Canyon 38
A. Leong BYU 37
J. Cabajar PortlandSt 37
S. Babic Sac. St. 37
R. Ek Hawaii 37
K. Dalton BYU 36
G. Torrellas UTRGV 36
C. Roadley NDSU 36
L. Atkinson BYU 35
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 35
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 34
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 76.19 47

2 Rainbow Wahine 16-2 76.98 47

3 Rainbow Wahine 16-2 76.77 47

 

Total Average Scores
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 76.19 47

Rainbow Wahine 16-2 76.87 94

 

Leilehua Golf Course: Rainbow Wahine 16-2
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     1 36 9 1   

2 3 157     4 27 15 1   

3 5 511     6 27 10 1 3 

4 4 308     9 26 11   1 

5 3 174     1 25 16 5   

6 5 487     8 28 10 1   

7 4 308   1 4 33 7 1 1 

8 4 298     7 29 9 1 1 

9 4 337     7 31 8 1   

10 4 332     2 27 16 2   

11 5 483     5 29 7 4 2 

12 3 175     2 26 18   1 

13 4 390     2 30 14 1   

14 4 397     6 33 7 1   

15 5 506     5 27 14   1 

16 4 372     2 31 11 3   

17 3 153     3 29 10 4 1 

18 4 395       33 10 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 174 +0.53 

12 3 175 +0.40 

18 4 395 +0.40 

10 4 332 +0.38 

17 3 153 +0.38 

11 5 483 +0.36 

3 5 511 +0.34 

16 4 372 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.30 

2 3 157 +0.28 

15 5 506 +0.26 

1 4 360 +0.21 

8 4 298 +0.15 

7 4 308 +0.13 

4 4 308 +0.11 

6 5 487 +0.09 

9 4 337 +0.06 

14 4 397 +0.06 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 174 +0.72 

8 4 298 +0.55 

12 3 175 +0.47 

10 4 332 +0.36 

17 3 153 +0.36 

2 3 157 +0.36 

1 4 360 +0.28 

14 4 310 +0.28 

4 4 308 +0.23 

15 5 506 +0.21 

7 4 297 +0.17 

16 4 372 +0.15 

9 4 337 +0.13 

18 4 395 +0.11 

11 5 483 +0.00 

6 5 487 -0.02 

13 4 318 -0.04 

3 5 433 -0.13 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 174 +0.57 

12 3 175 +0.57 

14 4 397 +0.57 

17 3 153 +0.47 

2 3 157 +0.38 

3 5 511 +0.32 

18 4 395 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.30 

10 4 332 +0.28 

15 5 506 +0.23 

7 4 308 +0.23 

16 4 372 +0.17 

1 4 360 +0.17 

9 4 337 +0.15 

4 4 308 +0.11 

11 5 483 +0.06 

6 5 487 +0.04 

8 4 298 +0.02 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 174 +0.53 

12 3 175 +0.40 

18 4 395 +0.40 

17 3 153 +0.38 

10 4 332 +0.38 

11 5 483 +0.36 

3 5 511 +0.34 

16 4 372 +0.32 

13 4 390 +0.30 

2 3 157 +0.28 

15 5 506 +0.26 

1 4 360 +0.21 

8 4 298 +0.15 

7 4 308 +0.13 

4 4 308 +0.11 

6 5 487 +0.09 

9 4 337 +0.06 

14 4 397 +0.06 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     2 34 7 4   

2 3 157     2 27 17 1   

3 5 433     12 30 4 1   

4 4 308     3 31 12 1   

5 3 174     1 15 28 2 1 

6 5 487     13 25 6 3   

7 4 297     7 26 13 1   

8 4 298     2 24 17 2 2 

9 4 337     5 32 9 1   

10 4 332     3 26 16 2   

11 5 483     12 26 7 1 1 

12 3 175     2 26 16 1 2 

13 4 318     10 31 4 2   

14 4 310     2 31 13 1   

15 5 506     7 25 13 2   

16 4 372     8 25 13 1   

17 3 153     2 29 13 3   

18 4 395     6 31 9 1   

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     4 69 20 1   

2 3 157     5 55 32 2   

3 5 511     12 51 24 3 4 

4 4 308     11 64 18   1 

5 3 174     2 48 37 5 2 

6 5 487     14 63 14 3   

7 4 308   1 7 64 19 2 1 

8 4 298     12 65 15 1 1 

9 4 337     10 65 18 1   

10 4 332     4 59 27 4   

11 5 483     13 60 12 7 2 

12 3 175     3 48 38 4 1 

13 4 390     3 64 24 2 1 

14 4 397     8 54 26 6   

15 5 506     12 54 23 3 2 

16 4 372     7 60 24 3   

17 3 153     4 54 29 6 1 

18 4 395     5 59 23 5 2 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational-16 and Rainbow Wahine 16-2 

Dates: Nov 01 - Nov 03 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11865&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

